PRFLAT

HEABVKIMMOCTb

OpHokoMHaTHaa keapTupa B KK «Clever Park»

JTax:

Cpok coaum:

Twn noma:

[Thowaib:

Kumnaa nnowaap:

[Tnowanb KyxHu:

bankoH:

12 534 946 ¢
257391 3a M’

/ 2Tax

| kBapTan 2023
KapKkacHO-MOHOMUTHBIN
487 m”

14.86 v’

2257’

03
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